Vortex-Jet Pipe Cleaning Nozzle
1000 -1400 bar | 22 - 150 LPM
The patented Vortex-Jet High Pressure Nozzles are
specially designed for cleaning up mineral corrosion
accumulation or completely sealed pipes. The swirling
action of liquid from the forward-facing jet creates a
shear action for effective cleaning and removal of
dirt.

Robustly designed (minimal wear, no
jamming and sensitive nozzle)
Ensures a safer workplace (quiet
operation)
Financially advantageous (less costs in
advance, little to no maintenance
required)
No moving external parts
Overview Available Vortex-Jet Pulse Nozzles
Item Pressure Flow Diameter
VJP06-38-15K 1000 bar (15,000 psi) 22 LPM (5,8 gpm) 9.5 mm (0.375 inch)
VJP09-50-15K 1000 bar (15,000 psi) 34 LPM (9 gpm) 13 mm (0.5 inch)
VJP14-69-15K 1000 bar (15,000 psi) 51,5 LPM (13,6 gpm) 18 mm (0.69 inch)
VJP25-93-15K 1000 bar (15,000 psi) 95,4 LPM (25,2 gpm) 24 mm (0.93 inch)
VJP42-130-15K 1000 bar (15,000 psi) 159,4 LPM (42,1 gpm) 33 mm (1.3 inch)
VJP06-38-20K 1400 bar (20,000 psi) 22 LPM (5,8 gpm) 9.5 (0.375 inch)
VJP09-50-20K 1400 bar (20,000 psi) 33,3 LPM (8,8 gpm) 13 mm (0.5 inch)
VJP14-69-20K 1400 bar (20,000 psi) 53 LPM (14 gpm) 18 mm (0.69 inch)
VJP21-93-20K 1400 bar (20,000 psi) 80,3 LPM (21,2 gpm) 24 mm (0.93 inch)
VJP26-130-20K 1400 bar (20,000 psi) 98,8 LPM (26,1 gpm) 33 mm (1.3 inch)
Tempest Rotating Nozzle
Pipe cleaning 2800 Bar (40.000 psi) ,